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Blumenschießen (DSB-Punkte 10 Schuß)

Name Verein DSB-Berechnung Ergebnis
1. Obermaier, Lotte 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 87R + 19,3T
2. Reiser, Helene 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 99R + 38,8T
3. Mitterer, Maria 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 90R + 37,0T
4. Feckl, Magdalena 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 70R + 19,7T
5. Schleibinger, Maria 22 Eichenlaub Kraham 100R - 92R + 50,0T
6. Huber, Manuela 22 Eichenlaub Kraham 100R - 74R + 42,1T
7. Kis, Julia 32 Goldaria Schwindegg 100R - 67R + 66,9T
8. Neumaier, Simone 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 71R + 72,1T
9. Kainz, Melanie 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 63R + 64,8T
10. Kronseder, Anita 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 83R + 115,3T
11. Greimel, Barbara 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 75R + 110,1T
12. Glaser, Angelika 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 80R + 117,2T
13. Bauer, Bettina 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 75R + 124,1T
14. Feldhofer, Roswitha 22 Eichenlaub Kraham 100R - 64R + 117,7T
15. Reithmayr, Anna 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 68R + 140,1T
16. Holbl, Sara 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 70R + 146,6T
17. Haiker, Nicole 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 80R + 170,8T
18. Schöberl, Elisabeth 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 44R + 141,6T
19. Feckl, Monika 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 75R + 173,6T
20. Renate, Huber 22 Eichenlaub Kraham 100R - 90R + 191,7T
21. Attensberger, Anja 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 55R + 162,2T
22. Schmid, Zille 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 87R + 195,5T
23. Blasi, Regina 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 80R + 197,3T
24. Kronseder, Barbara 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 59R + 181,2T
25. Hartmann, Hannah 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 53R + 180,0T
26. Schwarzenböck, Angela 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 70R + 206,4T
27. Pointner, Angelika 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 83R + 241,2T
28. Aigner, Rosemarie 08 Höhenluft Gmain 100R - 67R + 227,7T
29. Neumaier, Edeltraut 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 81R + 242,2T
30. Rädlinger, Viktoria 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 68R + 230,0T
31. Holnburger, Mirella 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 87R + 256,7T
32. Strohmeier, Brigitte 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 71R + 244,9T
33. Mooshofer, Fanny 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 88R + 262,9T
34. Wölfel, Margit 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 60R + 259,9T
35. Steinbichler, Sandra 01 Altschützen Dorfen 100R - 67R + 295,8T
36. Schmid, Maria 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 67R + 339,4T
37. Bachmayer, Rita 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 78R + 361,5T
38. Schwarzenbeck, Anita 32 Goldaria Schwindegg 100R - 69R + 366,5T
39. Otter, Anna 32 Goldaria Schwindegg 100R - 33R + 358,0T
40. Reithmayr, Barbara 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 65R + 412,8T
41. Meier, Marlene 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 78R + 437,3T
42. Braun, Annemarie 09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 100R - 64R + 425,7T
43. Hinterwimmer, Steffi 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 73R + 453,2T
44. Tafelmeier, Petra 08 Höhenluft Gmain 100R - 28R + 490,3T
45. Stadler, Gertraud 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 50R + 616,2T
46. Dallinger, Rosemarie 24 Isental Lengdorf 100R - 56R + 642,2T
47. Schleibinger, Veronika 22 Eichenlaub Kraham 100R - 47R + 671,1T
48. Hilger, Josefine 08 Höhenluft Gmain 100R - 50R + 686,0T
49. Tremmel, Eva 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 37R + 792,1T
50. Daumoser, Anni 13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 100R - 36R + 795,2T
51. Stadler, Monika 19 Vilstaler Kienraching 100R - 39R + 868,5T
52. Attensberger, Lena 23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100R - 41R + 930,3T

32,3  Punkte
39,8  Punkte
47,0  Punkte
49,7  Punkte
58,0  Punkte
68,1  Punkte
99,9  Punkte
101,1  Punkte
101,8  Punkte
132,3  Punkte
135,1  Punkte
137,2  Punkte
149,1  Punkte
153,7  Punkte
172,1  Punkte
176,6  Punkte
190,8  Punkte
197,6  Punkte
198,6  Punkte
201,7  Punkte
207,2  Punkte
208,5  Punkte
217,3  Punkte
222,2  Punkte
227,0  Punkte
236,4  Punkte
258,2  Punkte
260,7  Punkte
261,2  Punkte
262,0  Punkte
269,7  Punkte
273,9  Punkte
274,9  Punkte
299,9  Punkte
328,8  Punkte
372,4  Punkte
383,5  Punkte
397,5  Punkte
425,0  Punkte
447,8  Punkte
459,3  Punkte
461,7  Punkte
480,2  Punkte
562,3  Punkte
666,2  Punkte
686,2  Punkte
724,1  Punkte
736,0  Punkte
855,1  Punkte
859,2  Punkte
929,5  Punkte
989,3  Punkte



Vereinsbeteiligung

1 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 4 Vilstaler Kienraching
1 Reiser, Helene 1 Stadler, Gertraud
2 Schwarzenböck, Angela 2 Kronseder, Anita
3 Meier, Marlene 3 Kronseder, Barbara
4 Daumoser, Anni 4 Stadler, Monika
5 Reithmayr, Barbara 5 Bauer, Bettina
6 Schmid, Maria 6 Tremmel, Eva
7 Schmid, Zille 7 Hinterwimmer, Steffi
8 Mitterer, Maria
9 Kainz, Melanie 5 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf
10 Reithmayr, Anna 1 Feckl, Magdalena
11 Neumaier, Edeltraut 2 Feckl, Monika
12 Neumaier, Simone 3 Glaser, Angelika

4 Attensberger, Anja
5 Attensberger, Lena

2 Isental Lengdorf 6 Schöberl, Elisabeth
1 Holnburger, Mirella 6 Eichenlaub Kraham
2 Haiker, Nicole 1 Feldhofer, Roswitha
3 Rädlinger, Viktoria 2 Schleibinger, Veronika
4 Wölfel, Margit 3 Schleibinger, Maria
5 Obermaier, Lotte 4 Renate, Huber
6 Strohmeier, Brigitte 5 Huber, Manuela
7 Dallinger, Rosemarie
8 Pointner, Angelika 7  Höhenluft Gmain

1 Tafelmeier, Petra
2 Hilger, Josefine

3 Altschützen Grüntegernbach 3 Aigner, Rosemarie
1 Hartmann, Hannah
2 Blasi, Regina 8 Goldaria Schwindegg
3 Greimel, Barbara 1 Schwarzenbeck, Anita
4 Mooshofer, Fanny 2 Kis, Julia
5 Holbl, Sara 3 Otter, Anna
6 Bachmayer, Rita
7 Braun, Annemarie 9 Altschützen Dorfen

1 Steinbichler, Sandra
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